Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Airey - (1192656) - Preston Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.72
2:40.92
2:41.10
2:41.18
2:41.19
2:42.40
2:42.47
2:42.47
2:42.53
2:44.58
2:44.84
2:45.18
2:47.33
2:47.51
2:48.69
2:49.52
2:52.72
2:56.43
2:56.65
2:57.26
3:07.19
3:08.85
3:13.55
3:13.70
3:26.29

3:33.07
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Date

20/10/18
30/11/19
31/03/19
08/06/19
30/06/18
29/09/19
14/11/21
14/11/21
01/10/17
18/11/17
07/07/19
03/06/17
30/04/17
11/03/17
08/07/17
03/12/16
20/02/16
02/10/16
01/05/16
06/12/15
24/01/15
25/04/15
29/11/14
03/01/15
24/05/14
13/07/14

Meet

North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship

PSC Christmas Countdown

Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier
PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 OPEN MEET
PSC Club Championships 2018

North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs
Preston SC Club Champs 2021

Preston SC Club Champs 2021

North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Preston Club Championships 2019

Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet
Blackpool Rocks 2017

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017

Preston Club Championships 2017

Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Preston Club Championships

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs
Blackpool Rocks 2016

Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet
Preston Club Championships
Harrogate District Janus Meet
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular

Venue

Blackpool
Darwen
Darwen
Darwen
Preston
Blackpool
Preston
Preston
Blackpool
Wigan
Preston
Darwen
Blackpool
Liverpool
Preston
Darwen
Preston
Blackpool
Blackpool
Darwen
Blackpool
Harrogate
Preston
Harrogate
Blackpool

Darwen
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Club Swam Under Level

Preston 2
Preston 3
Preston 3
Preston 3
Preston 4
Preston 2
Preston 4
Preston 4
Preston 2
Preston 2
Preston 4
Preston 3
Preston 3
Preston 3
Preston 4
Preston 3
Preston 4
Preston 2
Preston 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.47
2:42.47
2:40.92
2:42.40
2:44.84
2:41.18
2:41.10
2:39.72
2:41.19
2:44.58
2:42.53
2:48.69
2:45.18
2:47.33
2:47.51
2:49.52
2:56.43
2:56.65
2:52.72
2:57.26
3:08.85
3:07.19
3:13.70
3:13.55
3:33.07
3:26.29
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Date

14/11/21
14/11/21
30/11/19
29/09/19
07/07/19
08/06/19
31/03/19
20/10/18
30/06/18
18/11/17
01/10/17
08/07/17
03/06/17
30/04/17
11/03/17
03/12/16
02/10/16
01/05/16
20/02/16
06/12/15
25/04/15
24/01/15
03/01/15
29/11/14
13/07/14
24/05/14

Meet

Preston SC Club Champs 2021

Preston SC Club Champs 2021

PSC Christmas Countdown

North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs
Preston Club Championships 2019

PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 OPEN MEET
Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier
North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship
PSC Club Championships 2018

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017
Preston Club Championships 2017

Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet
Blackpool Rocks 2017

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017

Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs

Blackpool Rocks 2016

Preston Club Championships

Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Preston Club Championships

Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Preston
Preston
Darwen
Blackpool
Preston
Darwen
Darwen
Blackpool
Preston
Wigan
Blackpool
Preston
Darwen
Blackpool
Liverpool
Darwen
Blackpool
Blackpool
Preston
Darwen
Harrogate
Blackpool
Harrogate
Preston
Darwen

Blackpool
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Club Swam Under Level
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